
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

70 

71 

58 

33 

12 

5 

94 

19 

51 

13 

4 

14 

72 

8 

40 

63 

42 

49 

18 

92 

73 

175 

22 

91 

2 

247 

36 

194 

258 

93 

50 

82 

55 

23 

96 

98 

7 

30 

81 

Naam 

Evgeny Bobryshev 

Filip Bengtsson 

Harri Kullas 

Chrisophe Charlier 

Jeffrey Dewulff 

Kevin Wouts 

Rick Satink 

David Phillippaerts 

William Saris 

Mike Gijsbertsen 

Rick Folkers 

Marc de Reuver 

Lewis Gregory 

Heiki Laing 

Rickard Sandberg 

Ceriel Klein Kromhof 

Robin Bakens 

Nikolaj Larsen 

MIKE VANDERSTRAETEN 

Ander Valentin 

Rickard Hansson 

Joey Bak 

Tom Meijer 

Maurice Scheijbeler 

Michel Hoenson 

Roy Gijsel 

Matthew Moffat 

Freek Slapak 

Patrick Vos 

Jonathan Bengstoon 

Tom Macuks 

Kevin Strijbos 

Stefan Hage 

Jerome Benonit 

Rico Staat 

Eric Willems 

MICHAEL HOOL 

Dominique Tijhuis-Trutmans 

Ben Townley 

Ronden 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

9 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

Verschil 

11.919 

54.846 

58.285 

58.845 

1:11.624 

1:23.033 

1:31.038 

1:37.823 

1:58.152 

2:12.294 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gat 

11.919 

42.927 

3.439 

0.560 

12.779 

11.409 

8.005 

6.785 

20.329 

14.142 

1 Ronde 

1.258 

6.276 

7.868 

9.726 

18.811 

7.254 

0.721 

10.295 

1.307 

1:05.989 

2.208 

0.682 

1 Ronde 

0.674 

21.920 

17.676 

7.583 

Tot. Tijd  

34:26.253 

34:38.172 

35:21.099 

35:24.538 

35:25.098 

35:37.877 

35:49.286 

35:57.291 

36:04.076 

36:24.405 

36:38.547 

34:27.344 

34:28.602 

34:34.878 

34:42.746 

34:52.472 

35:11.283 

35:18.537 

35:19.258 

35:29.553 

35:30.860 

36:36.849 

36:39.057 

36:39.739 

34:29.794 

34:30.468 

34:52.388 

35:10.064 

35:17.647 

21:01.291 

21:39.028 

16:43.242 

16:48.119 

18:11.512 

19:24.544 

14:25.549 

15:23.591 

15:24.582 

4.717 

Beste Td 

2:01.681 

2:04.617 

2:07.884 

2:09.496 

2:10.293 

2:10.297 

2:10.870 

2:09.533 

2:08.847 

2:08.541 

2:09.552 

2:08.878 

2:11.605 

2:12.923 

2:13.710 

2:11.849 

2:17.808 

2:17.418 

2:13.990 

2:14.252 

2:17.506 

2:18.787 

2:20.377 

2:19.978 

2:20.317 

2:14.832 

2:16.789 

2:21.519 

2:09.765 

2:12.389 

2:11.371 

2:08.229 

2:19.285 

2:17.905 

2:21.515 

2:16.075 

2:14.023 

2:24.928 

In Rnd 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

12 

2 

3 

2 

4 

1 

2 

2 

4 

2 

9 

7 

2 

5 

5 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

0 

Punten 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

11.919 

Gem. Snelheid 

- 

Beste Rondetijd 

2:01.681 

Beste Snelheid 

- 

Beste Ronde door 

70 - Evgeny Bobryshev 
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